19024090 1,752.33 13 BAG 0.293 1,668.89 21,695.57 0.00 0.00 21,695.57 2.50 542.39 2.50 542.39 22,780.35 

Grand Total 148 4.259 285,416.2

9 

0.00 0.00 285,416.29 7,135.41 7,135.41 299,687.11 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

299.00 

0.00 

0.11-

299,986.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED